Department of Environment and Natural Resources

Office of the Secretary (OSEC)

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

QOrganization Code (UAGS)
Fund Cluster

Funding Source Code (As clustered)

ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESQURCES

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

CONSOLIDATED

10 001 00 00000

02 - Foreign Assisted Projects Fund

02 102 151 & 02 102 167

FAR Ne. 1

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Apgropriations

_ Continuing Appropriations

DAHANNEVYS0208FARSI3RD QUARTER\IO2\FUND 102 Mational Summary as of Sepfembar 30, 7024 - Continuing (BREAKLINK)

TOTAL Utilization
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS CURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENY YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES BL %
Adjustments Unpaid Obligations
CULAR UAC
RARTIEHLARS SEEE e i Adjusted Allotment A"i{:f"rm:::: {Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Total E::itn““':::h 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter P E:gi'f“:‘:zh 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter o Unreleased | Unobligated [ o T NotYetbue | oo | oo
Appropriations | {To} From, | Appropriations Received i iore N To) From Allotments 9 Ending June 30| Ending Sept 30 9 Ending June 30 | Ending Sept 30 Appropriations |  Allotments e and (ebHal (4 i
Hoatlanment Realignment}) ki 31 Demandable Domandalis allot) | oblig)
) (3) Tll 5a(3+4) (8) (1} (8) (8} 10=[{84{7)-8+3] (11) (12) (13) (15=11#12413+414) {16) (17) (18) (20=16+174+18+19 ) 21=(510) 222{10-15) (23) (24)
Forestland Management Project
GOP Counterpart 02 02 151 2,342,028.24 - 2,342,028.24 2,342,028.24 . - = 2,342,028.24 195,960.28 | 1,715,068.58 65,377.90 | 1,876,406.76 r 247,678.86 64,297.90 311,976.76 - 365,621.48 o 1,664,430.00 | 84.39 [ 1579
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER
QPERATING EXPENSES 5020000000 |  2,342,028.24 = 2,342,028.24 | 2,342,028.24 - - = 2,342,028.24 195,960.28 | 1,715,068.58 65,377.90 | 1,476,406.76 = 247,678.86 64,297.90 |  311,976.76 . 365,621.48 - 1,664,430.00 | 8438 | 15679
CAPITAL QUTLAYS 5060000000 - - . 8 . ; B g . = = . . . B . . . . = . B
LP- JICA 02 102 167 - - - = . - = - s . . = - - - = - - - = = -
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER
OPERATING EXPENSES 020009000 ° - B B " - N N - : ) - " - - N " = = = J o
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 - - 5 = g . B = . . s . B - . - - : e = - =
g:';’j:g:a" e RNt 2,342,098.24 - 2,342,028.24 | 2,342,028.24 z 5 . 2,242,028 24 196,960.28 | 1,715,068.58 65,377.90 | 1,976,406.76 . 247,573.86 64,207.90 |  311,976.76 . 365,621.48 - | 166443000 | 8438 1579
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER
GPERATING EXPENSES £020000000 | 2,342,028.24 - 2,342,028.24 | 2,342,028.24 5 E E 2,342,028.24 195,960.28 | 1,715,068.58 85,377.90 | 1,975,406.76 - 247,678.86 64,297.50 | 311,976.76 - 365,621.48 - 1,664,430.00 | £4.33 | 1579
CAPRITAL QUTLAYS 5060000000 2 : 3 X X L £ c 3 = . - . - 5 4 : v 2 x § &
g:S.TgcTTOTAL S e 2,342,028.24 E 2,342,028.24 | 2,342,028.24 ] - = 2,342,028.24 195,960.28 | 1,715,068.53 65,377.90 | 1,976,406.76 . 247,678.86 64,297.90 311,976.76 - 365,621.48 - 1,664,430.00 | £4.39 | 1578
MAINTENANCE AND OTHER 9 4
OFERATING EXPENSES 5020000000 2,342,028.24 - 2,342,028.24 |  2,342,028.24 - - - 2,342,028.24 195,960,28 | 1,715,068.58 65,377.90 | 1,976,406.76 - 247,678.86 64,297.80 311,976.76 - 365,621.48 1,664,43000 | 284239 | 1578
CAPITAL OUTLAYS 5060000000 5 g 5 = A 5 p i = s 2 . - 5 5 2 z X 3 . . &
Certified Correct: Certified Carrect: Approved by
LILIA P. JAROCA J DINA M_NILLOSAN IMELDA R. DELA CRUZ
Assistant Chief, Budget Division epartment Chief Accountant OIC Director
Financial and Management Service
Page 1 of 1



